POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI/M

VACUUM CLEANERS WITH ELECTRICAL AND PNEUMATIC TOOLS
CONNECTION

Medium capacity vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful and high
efficiency new generation motor; it can be used with electric and
pneumatic hand tools. Accessories holder. Exhaust air filter. Supplied with
the FD (Fine Dust) filtration system: three stages (fleece filter bag, textile
filter and cartridge filter in teflon PTFE, M filtration class) that guarantee
best filtration performances and higher motor protection. Model equipped
with the “SHOCKING VALVE" system: the semiautomatic filter cleaning
system that assures an extreme duration of the filter and stops clogging,
saturation and reduction of filtering capacity. Power outlet for electric
tool (max power 2000 W). Power outlet for pneumatic tool, with working
pressure between 2 and 10 bar. Manual or automatic ON/OFF switch for
electric power tools. Usable as wet/dry vacuum cleaner only with specific
“on request” accessories. POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI is available
in M filtration class.
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PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
TYPE

POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI
POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBIM

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating w 1250

Rated power (nominal power) w 1100
Container capacity | 36

Useful capacity | 25

Useful dust bag capacity | 19

Filtering surface (textile filter) m2 0,25

Filtering surface (cartridge filter) m?2 0,5

Air flow rate I/s 71

Vacuum mbar 235

Noise level db(A) 60

IP code IPX4

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 11,5
Dimensions mm 500x380x820

Shocking valve Large diameter
rear wheels and
accessories holder
REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
15731710001 8
16741710001 8
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (COMBI)
Flexible hose 2,5 m

Round brush

Crevice tool

PTFE cartridge filter (M filtration class)
Textile filter

Fleece filter bag with cap (1 19)

OPTIONAL AGCESSORIES
TYPE

PVC extension tube (0,5 m)

Carpet brush

Suction tube "S"

Dry floor tool

Squeegee tool

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?)

HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,5 m2)

Fleece filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10
Paper filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10
Flexible hose @ 29 - 5 m (EL)

Pressure gauge
(on M version)

040
REF. NO.
6010545
6010500
2511615
2511610
2512741
6620000

REF. NO.
2512000
2512610
2511606
6010000
6010011
3001210
2512760
6481010
6830030
6010540
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