

POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI/M

VACUUM CLEANERS WITH ELECTRICAL AND PNEUMATIC TOOLS

Medium capacity vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful and high efficiency new generation motor; it can be used with electric and pneumatic hand tools. Accessories holder. Exhaust air filter. Supplied with the FD (Fine Dust) filtration system: three stages (fleece filter bag, textile filter and cartridge filter in teflon PTFE, M filtration class) that guarantee best filtration performances and higher motor protection. Model equipped with the "SHOCKING VALVE" system: the semiautomatic filter cleaning system that assures an extreme duration of the filter and stops clogging. saturation and reduction of filtering capacity. Power outlet for electric tool (max power 2000 W). Power outlet for pneumatic tool, with working pressure between 2 and 10 bar. Manual or automatic ON/OFF switch for electric power tools. Usable as wet/dry vacuum cleaner only with specific "on request" accessories. POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI is available in M filtration class.









Front swivel castor wheels



Power outlet for electric tool



Pneumatic tool connection



Shocking valve



Large diameter rear wheels and accessories holder



Pressure gauge (on M version)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

PIECES/PALLET REF. NO. **TYPE** POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI 15731710001 8 POWER TOOL PRO FD 36 P COMBI M 16741710001 8

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency	220-240	V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1250
Rated power (nominal power)	W	1100
Container capacity		36
Useful capacity		25
Useful dust bag capacity		19
Filtering surface (textile filter)	m ²	0,25
Filtering surface (cartridge filter)	m ²	0,5
Air flow rate	l/s	71
Vacuum	mbar	235
Noise level	db(A)	60
IP code		IPX4
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	11,5
Dimensions	mm	500x380x820

STANDARD ACCESSORIES TYPE	Ø 40 Ref. No.
Flexible hose Ø 29 - 5 m (COMBI)	6010545
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010500
Round brush	2511615
Crevice tool	2511610
PTFE cartridge filter (M filtration class)	2512741
Textile filter	6620000
Fleece filter bag with cap (I 19)	

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
PVC extension tube (0,5 m)	2512000
Carpet brush	2512610
Suction tube "S"	2511606
Dry floor tool	6010000
Squeegee tool	6010011
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m²)	3001210
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,5 m ²)	2512760
Fleece filter bag with cap I 19 x 10	6481010
Paper filter bag with cap I 19 x 10	6830030
Flexible hose Ø 29 - 5 m (EL)	6010540

